
 

WILSON TOWNSHIP 
02530 Fall Park Road, Boyne City, MI 49712 - Phone: (231) 582-1033 

Meeting / Event Schedule for 2020 

  JANUARY     JULY  

Tues. Jan.7 Planning Commission 6:00 PM  Wed. July 1 Planning Commission 6:00 PM 

Wed. Jan. 8 Twp. Bds. (All Boards Mtg.) 6:00 PM  Wed. July 8 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM 

Wed. Jan. 15 Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA) 7:00 PM  Wed. July 15 ZBA 7:00 PM 

     Tues. July 21 Board of Review (corrections) 5:00 PM 

         

  FEBRUARY     AUGUST  

Wed. Feb. 5 Planning Commission 6:00 PM  Tues. Aug. 4 August Primary Election 7 AM – 8 PM 

Wed. Feb. 12 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM  Wed. Aug. 5 Planning Commission 6:00 PM 

Wed. Feb. 19 ZBA 7:00 PM  Wed. Aug. 12 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM 

     Wed. Aug. 19 ZBA 7:00 PM 

         

  MARCH     SEPTEMBER  

Tues. Mar. 3 Board of Review (Closed mtg.) 5:00 PM  Wed. Sept. 2 Planning Commission 6:00 PM 

Wed. Mar. 4 Planning Commission 6:00 PM  Wed. Sept. 9 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM 

Mon. Mar. 9 Board of Review 9 AM – 3 PM  Wed. Sept. 16 ZBA 7:00 PM 

Tues. Mar. 10 Presidential Primary Election 7 AM – 8 PM  Sat. Sept. 26 Fall Clean-up @ Fall Park 8 AM - Noon 

Wed. Mar. 10 Board of Review 3 PM – 9 PM      

Wed. Mar. 18 Board of Trustees (Budget) 6:00 PM      

 Wed. Mar. 25 ZBA 7:00 PM      

  APRIL     OCTOBER  

Wed. Apr. 1 Planning Commission 6:00 PM  Wed. Oct. 7 Planning Commission 6:00 PM 

Wed. Apr. 8 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM  Wed. Oct. 14 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM 

Wed. Apr. 15 ZBA 7:00 PM  Wed. Oct. 21 ZBA 7:00 PM 

         

         

  MAY     NOVEMBER  

Tues. May 5 May Election Date 7 AM – 8 PM   Tues. Nov. 3 November General Election 7 AM – 8 PM 

Wed. May 6 Planning Commission 6:00 PM  Wed. Nov. 4 

6 

Planning Commission 6:00 PM 

Wed. May 13 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM  Wed. Nov. 11 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM 

Wed. May 20 ZBA 7:00 PM  Wed. Nov. 18 ZBA 7:00 PM 

         

  JUNE     DECEMBER  

Wed. June 3 Planning Commission 6:00 PM  Wed. Dec. 2 Planning Commission 6:00 PM 

Wed. June 10 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM  Wed. Dec. 9 Board of Trustees 6:00 PM 

Wed. June 17 ZBA 7:00 PM  Tues. Dec. 15 Board of Review (corrections) 6:00 PM 

     Wed. Dec. 23 ZBA 7:00 PM 
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